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Round#

Race# 4
Driver Name Car#Pos Laps Race Time Fast Lap Behind Q#

1

www.RCScoringPro.com

Vintage TA

Top 5
Average

Sponsor Top 10 Top 20

47106

Starnes, Mike 51 27 5:06.217 10.869 10.921 10.956 111.034

Ficco, Mario 42 27 5:10.533 4.31610.763 10.992 11.082 211.291

Klingforth, Brent 13 26 5:03.273 10.755 10.954 11.045 311.209

Lucas, Gary 64 26 5:05.062 1.78910.974 11.047 11.078 411.200

Horton, Russ 95 25 5:04.111 11.174 11.262 11.359 511.518

Donovan, Mike 76 25 5:08.864 4.75311.308 11.444 11.577 611.802

Doerr, Chris 27 24 5:02.507 11.615 11.713 11.787 712.042

Naeb, Chris 108 24 5:03.640 1.13311.790 11.863 11.939 812.333

Karnes, Keith 39 23 5:00.132 11.708 11.849 11.965 912.594

Hassett, Dave 810 21 5:12.806 11.866 12.260 12.605 10

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10Car#

Klingforth Doerr Karnes Ficco Starnes Lucas Donovan Hassett Horton Naeb

3/14.172 8/16.495 2/14.080 1/13.414 6/16.321 5/15.480 7/16.359 10/20.171 9/19.742 4/15.1371.

22/5:11.7 19/5:13.5 22/5:09.7 23/5:08.4 19/5:10.0 20/5:09.6 19/5:10.8 15/5:02.5 16/5:15.8 20/5:02.8

4/12.977 9/15.438 2/12.164 1/11.041 5/11.579 3/11.491 8/15.156 10/12.341 7/11.443 6/13.0072.

23/5:12.2 19/5:03.3 23/5:01.7 25/5:05.7 22/5:06.8 23/5:10.1 20/5:15.1 19/5:08.8 20/5:11.8 22/5:09.5

7/16.072 9/14.864 2/11.973 1/11.177 4/11.022 3/11.849 8/12.086 10/14.476 6/11.859 5/12.8643.

21/5:02.5 20/5:12.0 24/5:05.7 26/5:08.7 24/5:11.3 24/5:10.5 21/5:05.1 20/5:13.2 21/5:01.2 22/5:00.7

6/11.536 9/12.589 4/13.164 1/11.566 3/11.337 2/11.217 8/11.971 10/14.927 7/11.857 5/12.2024.

22/5:01.1 21/5:11.7 24/5:08.2 26/5:06.8 24/5:01.5 24/5:00.2 22/5:05.6 20/5:09.6 22/5:01.9 23/5:05.9

5/11.299 9/11.822 4/12.130 1/11.878 2/11.982 3/12.775 8/12.183 10/13.713 6/11.378 7/13.4675.

23/5:03.8 22/5:13.3 24/5:04.8 26/5:07.2 25/5:11.1 24/5:01.4 23/5:11.6 20/5:02.5 23/5:04.8 23/5:06.7

4/12.144 9/11.941 7/16.197 1/11.207 2/11.097 3/11.253 6/11.634 10/12.405 8/16.334 5/12.2816.

24/5:12.8 22/5:04.8 23/5:05.5 26/5:04.5 25/5:05.5 25/5:08.5 23/5:04.3 21/5:08.1 22/5:02.9 23/5:02.6

4/10.755 9/14.871 7/12.403 1/11.135 2/11.098 3/11.050 6/11.908 10/13.390 8/11.174 5/11.7907.

24/5:05.0 22/5:08.0 23/5:02.6 26/5:02.4 25/5:01.5 25/5:04.0 24/5:13.0 21/5:04.2 23/5:08.1 24/5:11.1

4/11.312 9/11.615 8/14.302 1/11.599 2/11.197 3/11.583 6/11.980 10/12.409 7/11.884 5/11.9378.

24/5:00.8 22/5:01.5 23/5:05.9 26/5:02.3 26/5:10.7 25/5:02.1 24/5:09.8 22/5:13.0 23/5:03.8 24/5:08.0

4/11.213 9/11.843 8/12.792 1/11.795 2/10.940 3/11.283 6/11.527 10/12.503 7/11.507 5/11.8169.

25/5:09.6 23/5:10.4 23/5:04.6 26/5:02.7 26/5:07.8 26/5:11.9 24/5:06.1 22/5:08.8 24/5:12.4 24/5:05.3

4/11.288 9/11.853 8/12.947 1/11.945 2/11.666 3/11.373 5/12.047 10/12.608 7/11.394 6/12.95410.

25/5:06.9 23/5:06.6 23/5:03.9 26/5:03.5 26/5:07.4 26/5:10.3 24/5:04.4 22/5:05.6 24/5:08.5 24/5:05.8

4/11.135 9/12.693 8/12.140 1/11.451 2/10.916 3/11.394 5/11.643 10/20.382 7/11.705 6/11.91711.

25/5:04.3 23/5:05.3 23/5:01.6 26/5:03.0 26/5:05.2 26/5:09.0 24/5:02.1 21/5:04.1 24/5:06.0 24/5:04.0

4/11.158 9/11.991 8/11.864 1/11.627 2/11.381 3/11.070 5/11.870 10/14.844 6/12.428 7/14.73112.

25/5:02.2 23/5:02.8 24/5:12.3 26/5:02.9 26/5:04.5 26/5:07.2 24/5:00.7 21/5:04.7 24/5:05.4 24/5:08.1

4/11.227 9/11.855 8/12.064 1/11.517 2/11.265 3/11.450 5/11.452 10/14.455 6/11.972 7/11.95513.

25/5:00.5 23/5:00.5 24/5:10.5 26/5:02.6 26/5:03.6 26/5:06.5 25/5:11.1 21/5:04.6 24/5:04.0 24/5:06.5

4/11.027 9/11.875 8/12.593 1/11.607 2/11.267 3/11.091 6/16.004 10/20.555 5/12.852 7/13.64214.

26/5:10.7 24/5:11.5 24/5:09.9 26/5:02.6 26/5:02.8 26/5:05.2 24/5:04.8 21/5:13.7 24/5:04.3 24/5:08.0

3/11.773 9/12.692 8/11.926 2/11.881 1/11.143 4/17.721 6/11.916 10/12.279 5/11.481 7/11.86415.

26/5:10.4 24/5:11.1 24/5:08.3 26/5:03.0 26/5:01.9 25/5:03.4 24/5:03.5 21/5:10.0 24/5:02.4 24/5:06.4

3/11.054 8/11.984 9/17.612 2/11.841 1/11.076 4/11.103 6/12.953 10/11.866 5/11.477 7/11.92916.

26/5:08.9 24/5:09.6 23/5:02.3 26/5:03.3 26/5:01.0 25/5:01.8 24/5:04.0 21/5:06.2 24/5:00.7 24/5:05.2

3/11.953 8/12.542 9/11.917 2/10.763 1/10.963 4/11.172 6/11.754 10/17.857 5/11.489 7/12.69117.

26/5:09.0 24/5:09.1 23/5:00.7 26/5:01.9 26/5:00.1 25/5:00.5 24/5:02.7 21/5:10.2 25/5:11.7 24/5:05.1

3/11.457 8/11.876 9/11.832 2/11.084 1/10.869 4/11.090 6/11.575 10/16.396 5/11.527 7/12.17418.

26/5:08.4 24/5:07.7 24/5:12.1 26/5:01.2 27/5:10.6 26/5:11.1 24/5:01.3 21/5:12.1 25/5:10.4 24/5:04.4

3/10.925 8/12.293 9/16.550 2/11.526 1/11.031 4/11.084 6/11.308 10/12.533 5/11.469 7/12.53019.

26/5:07.1 24/5:07.1 23/5:03.4 26/5:01.1 27/5:10.0 26/5:09.9 25/5:12.2 21/5:09.5 25/5:09.1 24/5:04.2



1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10Car#

Klingforth Doerr Karnes Ficco Starnes Lucas Donovan Hassett Horton Naeb

3/11.447 8/12.302 9/12.448 2/11.956 1/10.988 4/11.205 6/12.191 10/15.190 5/11.435 7/12.09220.

26/5:06.6 24/5:06.5 23/5:02.5 26/5:01.6 27/5:09.3 26/5:09.0 25/5:11.9 21/5:10.0 25/5:08.0 24/5:03.5

3/11.059 8/11.693 9/12.093 2/11.055 1/11.006 4/11.151 6/12.002 10/17.506 5/11.184 7/13.27921.

26/5:05.7 24/5:05.2 23/5:01.3 26/5:00.9 27/5:08.7 26/5:08.1 25/5:11.3 21/5:12.8 25/5:06.6 24/5:04.2

3/11.007 8/11.706 9/13.233 2/11.280 1/11.041 4/11.379 6/12.344 5/12.399 7/11.95622.

26/5:04.8 24/5:04.1 23/5:01.5 26/5:00.5 27/5:08.2 26/5:07.5 25/5:11.2 25/5:06.8 24/5:03.5

3/11.252 8/11.730 9/11.708 2/11.125 1/11.139 4/11.114 6/11.642 5/11.179 7/12.13623.

26/5:04.3 24/5:03.1 23/5:00.1 26/5:00.0 27/5:07.9 26/5:06.7 25/5:10.3 25/5:05.6 24/5:02.9

3/11.365 7/11.944 2/11.019 1/10.939 4/11.653 6/11.360 5/11.485 8/13.28924.

26/5:03.9 24/5:02.5 27/5:11.0 27/5:07.4 26/5:06.6 25/5:09.2 25/5:04.8 24/5:03.6

3/11.553 2/11.533 1/10.972 4/11.057 6/11.999 5/11.45725.

26/5:03.8 27/5:11.0 27/5:06.9 26/5:05.8 25/5:08.8 25/5:04.1

3/11.113 2/11.299 1/11.040 4/10.97426.

26/5:03.2 27/5:10.8 27/5:06.6 26/5:05.0

2/11.212 1/10.94227.

27/5:10.5 27/5:06.2

Top Qualifiers (Best Laps/Time)CORRC Carpet Track

Vintage TA Scoring and Timing by www.RCScoringPro.com

Driver                       Qual#   Laps   Race Time    Round    Race   Pos in Race   Fast Lap

Starnes, Mike 27 1 4 10.86915:06.217

Ficco, Mario 27 1 4 10.76325:10.533

Klingforth, Brent 26 1 4 10.75535:03.273

Lucas, Gary 26 1 4 10.97445:05.062

Horton, Russ 25 1 4 11.17455:04.111

Donovan, Mike 25 1 4 11.30865:08.864

Doerr, Chris 24 1 4 11.61575:02.507

Naeb, Chris 24 1 4 11.79085:03.640

Karnes, Keith 23 1 4 11.70895:00.132

Hassett, Dave 21 1 4 11.866105:12.806


